

☐

C.A.No. 1251 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.1251/2001

MOOL CHAND K.R.HOSPITAL.&AYUR.RES.CEN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAJAN LAL GUPTA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Ms. Eliza Rumthao, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rajinder Mathur,Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. A. Rangandhan, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Rangandhan, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of October, 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER